Results Winton Motorkhana/Sprint/Regularity 11-12 Aug 2018

Name

Graeme Ruby
Chris Freeman
Graham Deahl
Jason Demko
Brendon Sullivan

lan Jenkins

Car

MGB Mod

MGB Mod

MGB

MGB

MGA Mod

TF

MK5

193.01

196.57

201.89

212.96

194.55

224.54

Sprint

1.48.78
1.52.88
1.56.55
1.57.02

1.55.02

Regularity
2.07

2.05

2.44

.97

.96



